
Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Black 356 435 254 438 181 353 627 500 571 3715 423 385 662 429 493 244 520 209 446 3811 7526

Gold 328 419 215 412 158 345 592 449 531 3449 394 359 632 417 463 225 499 198 415 3602 7051

Blue 298 385 191 378 128 330 563 420 492 3185 371 340 601 394 420 202 465 180 375 3348 6533

White 279 343 166 330 107 266 482 388 454 2815 323 330 574 369 382 187 425 160 330 3080 5895

Burgundy 247 312 136 297 82 237 463 346 415 2535 293 257 549 342 347 156 383 126 303 2756 5291

Men’s Handicap 15 7 11 3 17 9 5 1 13 12 16 2 8 6 10 18 14 4 HDCP Net

Women’s Handicap 11 9 15 5 17 13 1 7 3 12 18 2 10 8 14 6 16 4

  

Par 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 36 72

Pl
ay

er

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

9

10

11 12

13

14

15

16

17

18

8

1

4

6

7

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

8

7th
 Lin

e

2

3

5

Scorer:  _ _________________________

Attested: _________________________

Date: ____________________________

SOUTH

Men’s	 Rating	 Slope

Black	 76.1	 136
Gold	 73.7	 130
Blue	 71.5	 124
White	 68.3	 120
Burgundy	 65.3	 112

NORTH

Men’s	 Rating	 Slope

Black	 74.5	 144
Gold	 72.5	 140
Blue	 70.4	 133
Green	 69.2	 128
White	 67.6	 124
Burgundy	 63.2	 115

PIN POSITIONS
Front - Red     
Middle - White     
Back - Blue
All yardage indicators are to centre of green 

LOCAL RULES
Golf Canada Rules Govern All Play
• �Penalty areas: 

Defined by yellow/red stakes
• �Out of bounds: 

Defined by white stakes  
and boundary fences

Please replace your divots. If that is not 
possible, fill your divot with the sand/seed 
mixture provided. Rake tracks in bunkers, 
keep carts on path wherever possible 
near tees and greens, repair ball marks 
on greens, and wear proper golf attire. 
Thanks... and good golfing! 

WARNING:  
LIGHTNING POSES A SERIOUS RISK!
When you suspect that there may be 
lightning or hear one long horn blast 
indicating the possibility of lightning, 
please immediately seek shelter in the 
clubhouse, other on-course buildings or 
automobiles. When none of the above 
is available, look for dense woods and 
low-lying areas. Avoid open areas, water, 
metal, wire fences, power lines and other 
overhead wires, isolated trees, elevated 
ground, maintenance machinery and golf 
carts. Raising umbrellas increases the risk 
when lightning is near. Three short horn 
blasts indicate it is safe to return to the 
course. While the golf shop will endeavor 
to warn you of lightning, ClubLink is not 
held responsible for removing Members 
and Guests from the course.

SOUTH
SOUTH

Women’s	 Rating	 Slope

White	 74.4	 134
Burgundy	 70.6	 120

NORTH

Women’s	 Rating	 Slope

Blue	 77.1	 140
Green	 75.6	 138
White	 73.4	 130
Burgundy	 67.1	 115



NORTH

ALCOHOL POLICY
Members and guests are strictly prohibited 
from bringing their own alcohol onto a 
ClubLink property in accordance with all 
applicable liquor licensing regulations. 
Any violation of policies may result in 
suspension or termination of membership 
privileges.

TIPS FOR MAINTAINING PROPER PACE
Encourage your group to play “ready golf”:  
Know when it is your turn to play and be 
ready to hit your shot as soon as it is safe 
to do so. Always maintain your position 
relative to the group in front. Under normal 
circumstances, you should never be more 
than half a hole behind that group. A Play 
Coordinator will assist you if you are having 
difficulty maintaining your position on the 
course.

4805 7th Line, P.O. Box 300, Bond Head, ON  L0G 1B0
Golf Shop: 905-778-9400, ext. 2223

Fax: 905-775-4854

LINKLINE: 1-800-273-5113 (Members) 
1-800-276-9542 (Public)

For ClubLink Membership information  
call 1-800-661-1818 or visit clublink.ca

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Black 402 411 197 528 484 360 162 595 398 3537 443 229 525 415 215 440 160 544 473 3444 6981

Gold 380 386 190 508 442 339 156 575 375 3351 420 223 489 389 167 417 150 526 446 3227 6578

Blue 364 361 155 492 435 319 149 549 367 3191 403 192 477 353 154 386 142 511 425 3043 6234

Green 364 323 155 470 385 319 149 522 335 3022 361 183 477 353 154 386 142 511 370 2937 5959

White 326 323 132 470 385 259 126 522 316 2859 361 183 449 327 124 348 129 473 370 2764 5623

Burgundy 316 246 114 424 326 206 95 473 283 2483 309 149 288 252 118 272 112 343 329 2172 4655

Men’s Handicap 15 5 11 13 3 9 17 1 7 2 6 18 12 16 10 14 8 4 HDCP Net

Women’s Handicap 13 5 17 3 7 9 15 1 11 8 10 2 14 16 12 18 6 4

Par 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 36 4 3 5/4 4 3 4 3 5 4 35/34 71/70

Pl
ay

er

Photo: Peter A. Sellar

MORE VARIETY
A GREAT EXPERIENCE
UNBEATABLE VALUE
Details at playersclub.clublink.ca.


