

Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total		
Black	356	435	254	438	181	353	627	500	571	3715		423	385	662	429	493	244	520	209	446	3811	7526		
Gold	328	419	215	412	158	345	592	449	531	3449	Player	394	359	632	417	463	225	499	198	415	3602	7051		
Blue	298	385	191	378	128	330	563	420	492	3185	Pla	371	340	601	394	420	202	465	180	375	3348	6533		
White	279	343	166	330	107	266	482	388	454	2815		323	330	574	369	382	187	425	160	330	3080	5895		
Burgundy	247	312	136	297	82	237	463	346	415	2535		293	257	549	342	347	156	383	126	303	2756	5291		
Men's Handicap	15	7	11	3	17	9	5	1	13			12	16	2	8	6	10	18	14	4			HDCP	Net
Women's Handicap	11	9	15	5	17	13	1	7	3			12	18	2	10	8	14	6	16	4				
Par	4	4	3	4	3	4	5	4	5	36		4	4	5	4	4	3	5	3	4	36	72		

## POSITIONS

dage indicators are to centre of green

## Canada Rules Govern All Play

- ined by yellow/red stakes
- of bounds: ned by white stakes boundary fences

e replace your divots. If that is not ole, fill your divot with the sand/seed re provided. Rake tracks in bunkers, carts on path wherever possible ees and greens, repair ball marks eens, and wear proper golf attire. s... and good golfing!

## **WARNING:**

and Guests from the course.

LIGHTNING POSES A SERIOUS RISK! When you suspect that there may be

lightning or hear one long horn blast indicating the possibility of lightning, please immediately seek shelter in the clubhouse, other on-course buildings or automobiles. When none of the above is available, look for dense woods and low-lying areas. Avoid open areas, water, metal, wire fences, power lines and other overhead wires, isolated trees, elevated ground, maintenance machinery and golf carts. Raising umbrellas increases the risk when lightning is near. Three short horn blasts indicate it is safe to return to the course. While the golf shop will endeavor to warn you of lightning, ClubLink is not held responsible for removing Members

Hole	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total		
Black	402	411	197	528	484	360	162	595	398	3537	Player	443	229	525	415	215	440	160	544	473	3444	6981		
Gold	380	386	190	508	442	339	156	575	375	3351		420	223	489	389	167	417	150	526	446	3227	6578		
Blue	364	361	155	492	435	319	149	549	367	3191		403	192	477	353	154	386	142	511	425	3043	6234		
Green	364	323	155	470	385	319	149	522	335	3022		361	183	477	353	154	386	142	511	370	2937	5959		
White	326	323	132	470	385	259	126	522	316	2859		361	183	449	327	124	348	129	473	370	2764	5623		
Burgundy	316	246	114	424	326	206	95	473	283	2483		309	149	288	252	118	272	112	343	329	2172	4655		
Men's Handicap	15	5	11	13	3	9	17	1	7			2	6	18	12	16	10	14	8	4			HDCP	Net
Women's Handicap	13	5	17	3	7	9	15	1	11			8	10	2	14	16	12	18	6	4				
							R																	
Par	4	4	3	5	4	4	3	5	4	36		4	3	5/4	4	3	4	3	5	4	35/34	71/70		

## **ALCOHOL POLICY**

Members and guests are strictly prohibited from bringing their own alcohol onto a ClubLink property in accordance with all applicable liquor licensing regulations. Any violation of policies may result in suspension or termination of membership privileges.

Encourage your group to play "ready golf": Know when it is your turn to play and be ready to hit your shot as soon as it is safe to do so. Always maintain your position relative to the group in front. Under normal circumstances, you should never be more than half a hole behind that group. A Play Coordinator will assist you if you are having difficulty maintaining your position on the course.





4805 7th Line, P.O. Box 300, Bond Head, ON LOG 1B0 Golf Shop: 905-778-9400, ext. 2223 Fax: 905-775-4854



LINKLINE: 1-800-273-5113 (Members) 1-800-276-9542 (Public) For ClubLink Membership information call 1-800-661-1818 or visit clublink.ca

